24 Pay

Single
EE + Spouse
EE + Children
Family

24 Pay

Single
EE + Spouse
EE + Children
Family

Custodians and Building/Construction Trades Craftsmen

District Pays 100% Single, 75% ES/EC, 75% Family

Total Premium

$882.09
$1,829.39
$1,639.64
$2,610.66

EE Per Pay
$0.00
$228.67
$204.95
$326.33

EE Per Month

$0.00
$457.35
$409.91
$652.67

$2000/$4000

District Per Pay

Standard Plan

District Per Month

$441.05
$686.02
$614.86
$979.00

$500/$1500

$882.09
$1,372.05
$1,229.73
$1,958.00

High Plan

THE DIFFERENCE IN THIS "BUY UP" PLAN IS PAID BY THE EMPLOYEES

Total Premium
$946.05
$1,962.01
$1,758.51
$2,799.93

EE Per Pay
$31.98
$294.98
$264.39
$420.97

EE Per Month

$63.96
$589.96
$528.78
$841.94

District Per Pay

District Per Month

Current Premium

$798.99
$1,657.06
$1,485.18
$2,364.73

Current Premium

New Premium with

10.4% Increase
$882.09
$1,829.39
$1,639.64
$2,610.66

New Premium with

10.4% Increase

$441.05
$686.02
$614.86
$979.00

$882.09
$1,372.05
$1,229.73
$1,958.00

$856.93
$1,777.18
$1,592.85
$2,536.17

$946.05
$1,962.01
$1,758.51
$2,799.93

3/20/2023



